
Gulbarga - Aurangabad IJTEMA Special/01321X - Exp - CR 
GR/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) to AWB/Aurangabad 

15h 5m - 681 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GR Kalaburagi Junction
(Gulbarga)

12:55 0 1 0 59 CR

2 SUR Solapur 14:50 15:00 10m 0 1 113 86 455 CR
3 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 15:55 16:25 30m 1 192 70 511 CR
4 UMD Osmanabad 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 265 41 679 CR
5 LUR Latur 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 344 66 618 CR
6 LTRR Latur Road Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 1 377 27 639 SCR
7 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 22:25 22:30 5m 1 440 44 455 SCR
8 GNH Gangakher 23:10 23:11 1m 0 1 470 38 381 SCR
9 PBN Parbhani Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 2 504 66 412 SCR
10 MVO Manwath Road 00:35 00:36 1m 0 2 532 74 422 SCR
11 SELU Selu 00:48 00:57 9m 0 2 547 78 435 SCR
12 PTU Partur 01:18 01:19 1m 0 2 574 69 464 SCR
13 J Jalna 01:58 02:07 9m 0 2 619 33 502 SCR
14 AWB Aurangabad 04:00 0 2 681 - 556 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 12 2024 (08:21)

Oct 12 2024 (08:21)

1

1


